Pikapeli 2016 10 10 2/5 ensimmadinen Cross Table

Osalllistujien keskiarvc 1855 after round 9

Nr. Nimi VE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 101112 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 UE tot TPR SB Pi Pe VaKe
1 Niemi, Mikko 2324 111|%|1 1 1 2345 7,5 2419 41,3 75 9 2145
2 Kauranen, Matti 2081 110 111 1 1 1 2135 7 2313 36 7 9 2075
3 Suominen, Antti 2252 1% 1 1 1 1 2277 7 2349 353 7 9 2090
4 Lehtisalo, Marko 2216 0 2220 6 2211 243 6 9 2011
5 Makinen, llkka 2209 2224 55 2262 28,8 55 9 2182
6 Nieminen, Kari 2383 2354 55 2232 28,3 55 9 2081
7 Kiviaho, Allan 2163 2160 5,5 2133 25,8 55 9 2045
8 Lallukka, Taneli 2068 2083 5,5 2114 225 55 9 1959
9 Lehtinen, Tero T 2049 2045 5 2023 205 5 9 1933
10 Suuronen, Leo 1892 1914 5 1943 195 5 9 1866
11 Peltola, Risto 1917 1942 5 1978 19 5 9 1912
12 Loponen, Pekka 2252 2215 4,5 2070 185 4,5 9 1987
13 Karasmaki, Seppc 1999 1977 4,5 1899 16 45 9 1845
14 Abdirim, Dilxat 1956 1926 4,5 1822 135 45 9 1755
15 Lindholm, Arto 2016 1993 4 1918 158 4 9 1923
16 Juvonen, Aleksi 1957 1952 4 1927 153 4 9 1938
17 Sandqvist Hans 1361 1425 4 1524 125 3 8 1701
18 Asfaw, Tesfaye 1517 1532 4 1584 12 3 8 1731
19 Haverinen, Jarmo 1690 1635 4 1569 10 4 9 1582
20 Gauvrilov, Taneli 1500 1470 3,5 1474 9,25 25 8 1695
21 Palamaa, Pekka 1221 1269 3,5 1349 8,75 2,5 8 1683
22 Stahle, Sten 1460 1463 3 1503 85 2 8 1786
23 Toivonen, Pekka 1433 1360 3 1315 75 2 8 1597
24 Backstrom, Tenhc 1435 1394 3 1391 7 2 8 1698
25 Kallio Marc 1017 1034 2 1080 6 1 7 1465




Pikapeli 2016 10 10 2/5 toinen

Osalllistujien keskiarvc 1938
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Nimi

Niemi, Mikko
Loponen, Pekka
Lehtisalo, Marko
Suominen, Antt
Kauranen, Matti
Makinen, Ilkka
Kiviaho, Allan
Suuronen, Leo
Peltola, Risto
Lindholm, Arto
Juvonen, Aleksi
Lehtinen, Tero T
Lallukka, Taneli
Gavrilov
Karasméaki, Seppc
Haverinen, Jarmo
Palamaa, Pekka
Kallio Marc

VE
2345
2215
2220
2277
2134
2223
2159
1913
1942
1993
1952
2045
2082
1469
1977
1635
1269
1033

Cross Table

after round 6

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 UE
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2367
2244
2236
2276
2142
2212
2159
1933
1952
1986
1947
2020
2066
1501
1961
1596
1246
997

tot

TPR
2559
2411
2318
2255
2168
2138
2156
1994
1979
1948
1903
1877
1964
1605
1891
1532
1251
606

SB
19,75
16,5
15,75
115

Pi
55
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VaKe
2158
2138
2125
2130
1965
2081
2156
1987
1967
1894
1802
1744
1844
1793
1925
1625
1724
1827



